

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Effect of Heat Regeneration in Gas Turbine Plants with Izobaric and Isochoric Heat Supply" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Aleksandr Vasserman

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.: 11

Issue No.: 7 (July)

Publication Year: 2021



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com

Web: www.ijmer.com



International Journal of Modern Engineering Research

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Effect of Heat Regeneration in Gas Turbine Plants with Izobaric and Isochoric Heat Supply" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Alexey Slyn'ko

Journal Name: International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

Journal Web: www.ijmer.com

Journal Type: Online & Print both

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

ISSN: 2249-6645

Vol No.: 11

Issue No.: 7 (July)

Publication Year: 2021



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)

E-mail ID: ijmer@submitmails.com

Web: www.ijmer.com